Fusegear
BS and DIN type HRC-fuse links
OFFN_, OFAF_H, OFAA_GG
Short form catalogue
OFFNB 2
MADE IN ABB
415V
200A

1 / gG
>80kA
OFFNF1 OFFNA1 OFFNA2
OFFNA3 OFFNA4
OFFNB1 OFFNB2
OFFNB3 OFFNB4
OFFNC2
BS-fuse type In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy 0002100007
Order Code
Tag type: Offset
F1
2 0.9 OFFNF1GG2 1SCA107786R1001
4 1.5 OFFNF1GG4 1SCA107787R1001
6 1.5 OFFNF1GG6 1SCA107788R1001
10 1.2 OFFNF1GG10 1SCA107789R1001
16 1.6 OFFNF1GG16 1SCA107790R1001
20 1.7 OFFNF1GG20 1SCA107791R1001
25 2.0 OFFNF1GG25 1SCA107792R1001
32 2.9 OFFNF1GG32 1SCA107793R1001
Tag type: Offset, two holes fixing 20
A1
2 0.9 OFFNA1GG2 1SCN833065R2012
4 1.5 OFFNA1GG4 1SCN833066R2012
6 1.5 OFFNA1GG6 1SCN833067R2012
10 1.2 OFFNA1GG10 1SCN833068R2012
16 1.6 OFFNA1GG16 1SCN833069R2012
20 1.7 OFFNA1GG20 1SCN833061R2012
25 2.0 OFFNA1GG25 1SCN833070R2012
32 2.9 OFFNA1GG32 1SCN833062R2012
A2
6 1.5 OFFNA2GG6 1SCA107795R1001
10 1.2 OFFNA2GG10 1SCA107796R1001
16 1.6 OFFNA2GG16 1SCA107798R1001
20 1.7 OFFNA2GG20 1SCA107827R1001
25 2.0 OFFNA2GG25 1SCA107800R1001
32 2.9 OFFNA2GG32 1SCA107801R1001
A3
40 3.0 OFFNA3GG40 1SCA107803R1001
50 3.6 OFFNA3GG50 1SCA107804R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA3GG63 1SCA107805R1001
A4
50 3.6 OFFNA4GG50 1SCA107806R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA4GG63 1SCA107807R1001
80 6.5 OFFNA4GG80 1SCA107808R1001
100 7.5 OFFNA4GG100 1SCA107809R1001
125 11.5 OFFNA4GG125 1SCA107810R1001
160 14.5 OFFNA4GG160 1SCN833063R2012
200 16.2 OFFNA4GG200 1SCN833064R2012
B1
50 4.8 OFFNB1GG50 1SCA107811R1001
63 5.9 OFFNB1GG63 1SCA107812R1001
80 6.5 OFFNB1GG80 1SCA107813R1001
100 7.5 OFFNB1GG100 1SCA107814R1001
B2
125 11.5 OFFNB2GG125 1SCA107816R1001
160 14.5 OFFNB2GG160 1SCA107817R1001
200 16.2 OFFNB2GG200 1SCA107818R1001
Tag type: Central, two holes fixing 10
B3
250 24.0 OFFNB3GG250 1SCA107819R1001
315 31.0 OFFNB3GG315 1SCA107820R1001
400 38.0 OFFNB4GG400 1SCA107822R1001
Tag type: Central, four holes fixing
C1 400 38.0 OFFNC1GG400 1SCA107823R1001
C2 500 48.0 OFFNC2GG500 1SCA107824R1001
630 54.0 OFFNC2GG630 1SCA107825R1001
C3 800 68.0 OFFNC3GG800 1SCA107826R1001
S0
40
82
OFFNA 1
MADE IN ABB
415V
32A
1 / gG
>80kA
10   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage 11   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Fusegear
HRC fuse links, DIN-type, gG
HRC fuse links, gG, universal fuses OFAF_H_, ≤ 500 V
The type code includes one fuse link.
Dual indication.
IEC Size In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy 0002000002
Order Code
000
2 3.9 OFAF000H2 1SCA022627R0230
4 1.5 OFAF000H4 1SCA022627R0310
6 1.6 OFAF000H6 1SCA022627R0400
10 1.1 OFAF000H10 1SCA022627R0580
16 1.8 OFAF000H16 1SCA022627R0660
20 2.4 OFAF000H20 1SCA022627R0740
25 2.4 OFAF000H25 1SCA022627R0820
32 2.7 OFAF000H32 1SCA022627R0910
35 3 OFAF000H35 1SCA022627R1040
40 3.4 OFAF000H40 1SCA022627R1120
50 3.9 OFAF000H50 1SCA022627R1210
63 4.7 OFAF000H63 1SCA022627R1390
80 5.7 OFAF000H80 1SCA022627R1470
100 6.7 OFAF000H100 1SCA022627R1550
00
125 8.4 OFAF00H125 1SCA022627R1630
160 10.6 OFAF00H160 1SCA022627R1710
0
6 1.8 OFAF0H6 1SCA022627R1800
10 1.5 OFAF0H10 1SCA022627R1980
16 2.5 OFAF0H16 1SCA022627R2010
20 3.5 OFAF0H20 1SCA022627R2100
25 3.5 OFAF0H25 1SCA022627R2280
32 3.2 OFAF0H32 1SCA022627R2360
35 3.5 OFAF0H35 1SCA022627R2440
40 4.2 OFAF0H40 1SCA022627R2520
50 5.1 OFAF0H50 1SCA022627R2610
63 6.2 OFAF0H63 1SCA022627R2790
80 7.1 OFAF0H80 1SCA022627R2870
100 8.7 OFAF0H100 1SCA022627R2950
125 11 OFAF0H125 1SCA022627R3090
160 11.7 OFAF0H160 1SCA022627R3170
200 15 OFAF0H200 1SCA022629R5140
250 17.8 OFAF0H250 1SCA022629R5310
1
16 2.5 OFAF1H16 1SCA022627R3250
20 3.5 OFAF1H20 1SCA022627R3330
25 3.3 OFAF1H25 1SCA022627R3410
32 3.2 OFAF1H32 1SCA022627R3500
35 3.5 OFAF1H35 1SCA022627R3680
40 4.2 OFAF1H40 1SCA022627R3760
50 5.1 OFAF1H50 1SCA022627R3840
63 6.2 OFAF1H63 1SCA022627R3920
80 7.1 OFAF1H80 1SCA022627R4060
100 8.7 OFAF1H100 1SCA022627R4140
125 11 OFAF1H125 1SCA022627R4220
160 11.7 OFAF1H160 1SCA022627R4310
200 14.5 OFAF1H200 1SCA022627R4490
250 19.7 OFAF1H250 1SCA022627R4650
315 26 OFAF1H315 1SCA022627R4730
355 26.4 OFAF1H355 1SCA022701R4520
  0gG
 160A
OFAF
S0

OFAF000H_
S0
13
50
A
10   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage 11   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Fusegear
HRC fuse links, DIN-type, gG
HRC fuse links, gG, universal fuses OFAF_H_, ≤ 500 V
The type code includes one fuse link.
Dual indication on fuse link sizes 2 and 3 up to 630 A.
IEC Size In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy 0002000002
Order Code
2
25 3.3 OFAF2H25 1SCA115948R1001
35 3.5 OFAF2H35 1SCA022627R4810
40 5.1 OFAF2H40 1SCA022627R4900
50 6 OFAF2H50 1SCA022627R5030
63 7.1 OFAF2H63 1SCA022627R5110
80 8.6 OFAF2H80 1SCA022627R5200
100 10.6 OFAF2H100 1SCA022627R5380
125 11.9 OFAF2H125 1SCA022627R5460
160 14 OFAF2H160 1SCA022627R5540
200 15.4 OFAF2H200 1SCA022627R5620
250 22.5 OFAF2H250 1SCA022627R5890
300 24 OFAF2H300 1SCA022627R5970
315 26.2 OFAF2H315 1SCA022627R6010
355 27.5 OFAF2H355 1SCA022627R6190
400 30.2 OFAF2H400 1SCA022627R6270
425 33 OFAF2H425 1SCA022706R3900
500 44 OFAF2H500 1SCA022701R4610
3
250 17.9 OFAF3H250 1SCA022627R6350
300 20 OFAF3H300 1SCA022627R6430
315 22.4 OFAF3H315 1SCA022627R6510
355 23.5 OFAF3H355 1SCA022627R6600
400 30.1 OFAF3H400 1SCA022627R6780
425 33 OFAF3H425 1SCA022627R6860
450 36 OFAF3H450 1SCA022627R6940
500 44 OFAF3H500 1SCA022627R7080
630 47.5 OFAF3H630 1SCA022627R7160
800 56.9 OFAF3H800 1SCA022627R7240
4
400 31 OFAF4H400 1SCA022627R7320
500 35 OFAF4H500 1SCA022627R7410
630 44 OFAF4H630 1SCA022627R7590
800 70 OFAF4H800 1SCA022627R7670
1000 85 OFAF4H1000 1SCA022627R7750
1250 93 OFAF4H1250 1SCA022627R7830
4a
500 33 OFAF4AH500 1SCA022637R3980
630 43 OFAF4AH630 1SCA022637R4010
800 58 OFAF4AH800 1SCA022637R4100
1000 71 OFAF4AH1000 1SCA022637R4280
1250 85 OFAF4AH1250 1SCA022637R4360
   2gG
  400A
OFAF
S0

  1250A
OFAF
12   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage 13   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Fusegear
HRC fuse links, DIN-type, gG
HRC fuse links, gG, universal fuses OFAA_GG_, ≤ 690V
The type code includes one fuse link.
Dual indication.
IEC Size In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy 0002000002
Order Code
000
2 3.9 OFAA000GG2 1SCA022661R8250
4 1.5 OFAA000GG4 1SCA022661R8330
6 1.6 OFAA000GG6 1SCA022661R8410
10 1.1 OFAA000GG10 1SCA022661R8500
16 1.8 OFAA000GG16 1SCA022661R8680
20 2.4 OFAA000GG20 1SCA022661R8760
25 2.4 OFAA000GG25 1SCA022661R8840
32 2.7 OFAA000GG32 1SCA022661R8920
35 3 OFAA000GG35 1SCA022661R9060
40 3.4 OFAA000GG40 1SCA022661R9140
50 3.9 OFAA000GG50 1SCA022661R9220
63 4.7 OFAA000GG63 1SCA022661R9310
00
80 5.7 OFAA00GG80 1SCA022700R9440
100 6.7 OFAA00GG100 1SCA022700R9520
125 8.4 OFAA00GG125 1SCA022724R0610
0
6 1.8 OFAA0GG6 1SCA022703R1290
10 1.5 OFAA0GG10 1SCA022703R1370
16 2.5 OFAA0GG16 1SCA022703R1450
20 3.5 OFAA0GG20 1SCA022703R1530
25 3.5 OFAA0GG25 1SCA022703R1610
32 3.2 OFAA0GG32 1SCA022703R1700
35 3.5 OFAA0GG35 1SCA022703R1880
40 4.2 OFAA0GG40 1SCA022703R1960
50 5.1 OFAA0GG50 1SCA022703R2000
63 6.2 OFAA0GG63 1SCA022703R2180
80 7.1 OFAA0GG80 1SCA022703R2260
100 8.7 OFAA0GG100 1SCA022703R2340
125 11 OFAA0GG125 1SCA022703R2420
160 11.7 OFAA0GG160 1SCA022703R2510
1
16 2.5 OFAA1GG16 1SCA022703R2690
20 3.5 OFAA1GG20 1SCA022703R2770
25 3.3 OFAA1GG25 1SCA022703R2850
32 3.2 OFAA1GG32 1SCA022703R2930
35 3.5 OFAA1GG35 1SCA022703R3070
40 4.2 OFAA1GG40 1SCA022703R3150
50 5.1 OFAA1GG50 1SCA022700R9610
63 6.2 OFAA1GG63 1SCA022700R9790
80 7.1 OFAA1GG80 1SCA022700R9870
100 8.7 OFAA1GG100 1SCA022700R9950
125 11 OFAA1GG125 1SCA022701R0020
160 11.7 OFAA1GG160 1SCA022701R0110
200 14.5 OFAA1GG200 1SCA022701R0290
250 17.8 OFAA1GG250 1SCA022701R0370
 000gG
 63A
OFA
A

S0
15
67
A
OFAA00GG_
12   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage 13   Fusegear 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Fusegear
HRC fuse links, DIN-type, gG
HRC fuse links, gG, universal fuses OFAA_GG_, ≤ 690V
The type code includes one fuse link.
Dual indication on fuse link sizes 2 and 3.
IEC Size In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy 0002000002
Order Code
2
32 3.2 OFAA2GG32 1SCA022703R3230
35 3.5 OFAA2GG35 1SCA022703R3310
40 5.1 OFAA2GG40 1SCA022703R3400
50 6 OFAA2GG50 1SCA022703R3580
63 7.1 OFAA2GG63 1SCA022703R3660
80 8.6 OFAA2GG80 1SCA022703R3740
100 10.6 OFAA2GG100 1SCA022703R3820
125 11.9 OFAA2GG125 1SCA022701R0450
160 14 OFAA2GG160 1SCA022701R0530
200 15.4 OFAA2GG200 1SCA022701R0610
250 22.5 OFAA2GG250 1SCA022701R0700
300 24 OFAA2GG300 1SCA022703R4040
315 26.2 OFAA2GG315 1SCA022701R0880
355 27 OFAA2GG355 1SCA022701R0960
3
250 17.9 OFAA3GG250 1SCA022703R4120
300 21 OFAA3GG300 1SCA022703R4210
315 22.4 OFAA3GG315 1SCA022701R1000
355 23.5 OFAA3GG355 1SCA022701R1180
400 30.1 OFAA3GG400 1SCA022701R1260
425 33 OFAA3GG425 1SCA022706R4030
500 44 OFAA3GG500 1SCA022701R1340
4
500 35 OFAA4GG500 1SCA022701R1420
630 44 OFAA4GG630 1SCA022701R1510
800 70 OFAA4GG800 1SCA022701R1690
1000 85 OFAA4GG1000 1SCA112679R1001
4a
500 33 OFAA4AGG500 1SCA022660R9770
630 43 OFAA4AGG630 1SCA022660R9850
800 58 OFAA4AGG800 1SCA022660R9930
1000 71 OFAA4AGG1000 1SCA022699R6360
   2gG
  315A
OFAA
S0